ø22mm - HW Series Oiltight Switches & Pilot Devices
500   www.idec.com
S
w
it
ch
es
 &

ircuit B
reakers
Part Number Structure
H      W      1      M      -      L    F    0      1      0      1      20
 Type
blank: Standard
L:  Interlocking
Lever Action
1:  Maintained
2:  Spring
0:  Blocked
20 or 40 (see contact arrange-
ment on previous page)
Circuit Number
up right down left
Mono Lever Switches 2-Position (Sub-assembled) Part Numbers
Contact Assembly +
Adaptor & Safety
Lever Lock
+
Anti-Rotation
Ring
+ Operator = Completed Unit
Contact Blocks
Style Contacts 1NO 1NC
Standard
Fingersafe
(IP20)
HW-F10  HW-F01
HW-F10R
(early make)
HW-F01R
(late break)
Spring-Up
Terminal
HW-G10  HW-G01
HW-G10R
(early make)
HW-G01R
(late break)
Exposed
Screw
Terminal
HW-C10  HW-C01
HW-C10R
(early make)
HW-C01R
(late break)
Dummy
Block
TW-DB
Contact Block Mounting Adaptor
Style Part Number
 HW-CB2C
1. Used to mount contact blocks to operator (fi rst pair only).
2. IDEC strongly recommends using the safety
lever lock (included) to prevent heavy vibration
or maintenance personnel from inadvertently unlocking